1.00SAREE  999.90 1111.00  10 5 1

1.005407SAREE  870.30 967.00  10 5 2

1.005407SAREE  929.70 1033.00  10 5 3

1.005407SAREE  839.70 933.00  10 5 4

1.005407SAREE  999.90 1111.00  10 5 5

1.005407SAREE  999.90 1111.00  10 5 6

6.00

Remark :

2878.00

Old Balance

Total: `  5639.40

`Net Amount: RS. FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE ONLY

For SHREERAM COLLECTION

Authorised Signatory

5639.00

No Exchange No Return

1) No guarantee for Colours. Zari or 

thread. 

2) No guarantee for  Imitation Jewellery.

3) Once goods sold will not be taken back.

8517.00

Total BalanceCurrent Bill